

90 Delaware Avenue, Paterson, NJ 07503 Office: (973) 321-0980 Fax: (973) 321-0470

Laurie W. Newell, PhD Superintendent of Schools

July 6, 2023

Notice is hereby given that the Public Meeting Schedule of the Paterson Board of Education for the 2023-2024 school year is as follows:

TYPE OF MEETING	LOCATION(TBC)
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
*Organization	Joseph A. Taub School
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
Workshop	Joseph A. Taub School
Regular	Virtual
	Workshop Regular Workshop Regular Workshop Regular Workshop Regular Workshop Regular *Organization Workshop Regular Workshop

## > No Regular Meetings in July

## TIME:

Workshop Meeting - 6:00 p.m. - FORMAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN FORMAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN \*Organization Meeting - 6:00 p.m. - FORMAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN

The Board of Education will meet in executive session if necessary.

Dr. Laurie W. Newell Superintendent of Schools